
2020 Michigan State University Softball
Overall Statistics (as of Mar 6, 2020)

 
 

Overall Record: 6-15   Conf: 0-0   Home: 0-0   Away: 2-5   Neutral: 4-10
 
 
All games Sorted by Batting Avg

LOB: Team (120), Opp (141)   DPs Turned: Team (3), Opp (5)   IBB: Team (1), Ladd (1), Opp (2)   
 
 
 
All games Sorted by Earned Run Avg

PB: Team (11), Totals (11), Wyllie (10), Schreckengost (1), Opp (3)   Pickoffs: Team (0), Totals , Opp (0)   SBA/ATT: Totals (52-53), Ladd
(15-15), Wyllie (14-14), Schreckengost (12-12), Walker (11-11)   

# Player AVG GP-GS AB R H 2B 3B HR RBI TB SLG% BB HBP SO GDP OB% SF SH SB-ATT PO A E FLD%
11 Ladd, Caitie .328 21-21 61 13 20 6 1 1 10 31 .508 13 0 11 0 .440 1 1 0-0 45 34 5 .940
3 Callahan, Courtney .327 21-21 55 8 18 3 1 1 8 26 .473 7 1 7 1 .413 0 1 2-3 29 0 0 1.000
10 Bartz, Joanna .289 18-15 45 4 13 1 0 1 5 17 .378 7 2 8 0 .407 0 0 0-0 21 22 6 .878
4 Quinlan, Katie .279 21-21 68 12 19 0 2 0 9 23 .338 1 1 6 0 .300 0 3 8-9 31 1 2 .941
7 Wincher, Camryn .245 20-20 53 4 13 0 0 1 6 16 .302 5 1 9 1 .322 0 0 1-1 16 29 8 .849
22 Meech, Mackenzie .241 21-18 58 7 14 6 0 2 15 26 .448 4 0 5 0 .286 1 0 1-1 92 3 1 .990
17 Schreckengost, Shae .240 20-19 50 1 12 2 0 0 6 14 .280 7 0 12 0 .333 0 0 0-0 56 1 1 .983
27 Wyllie, Kennedy .216 17-14 37 4 8 1 0 1 5 12 .324 2 2 13 0 .293 0 0 0-0 42 3 2 .957
12 Holt, Erica .208 20-17 48 9 10 0 1 0 3 12 .250 5 0 3 0 .283 0 2 0-0 20 2 1 .957
8 Snyder, Brooke .500 10-1 4 3 2 0 0 0 0 2 .500 1 0 0 0 .600 0 0 2-4 0 0 0 .000
13 Joseph, Abby .167 13-2 12 2 2 0 0 0 0 2 .167 2 0 2 0 .286 0 0 1-2 0 1 0 1.000
5 Joyner, Laney .111 18-12 27 6 3 0 1 0 2 5 .185 5 0 13 0 .250 0 1 0-1 11 8 7 .731
34 Hendershott, Katelyn .083 9-5 12 0 1 0 0 0 2 1 .083 2 0 5 0 .200 1 0 0-0 22 1 2 .920
2 Wash, Jenae .000 9-3 8 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 1 0 .000 0 0 0-0 10 3 1 .929
Totals .251 21-21 538 78 135 19 6 7 71 187 .348 61 7 95 2 .333 3 8 15-21 398 131 37 .935
Opponents .296 21-21 582 100 172 31 7 9 92 244 .419 45 8 99 0 .352 5 5 26-27 413 147 18 .969

# Player ERA W-L APP GS CG SHO SV IP H R ER BB SO 2B 3B HR B/AVG WP HP BK SFA SHA
19 Walker, Alli 2.07 3-3 16 6 1 1-0 1 50.2 57 33 15 20 30 10 2 1 .270 11 0 0 3 5
20 Ladd, Sarah 3.25 2-12 18 12 5 0-0 1 73.1 95 57 34 21 66 17 5 6 .291 1 6 0 2 0
16 Shipp, Leah 4.85 1-0 3 3 0 0-0 0 8.2 20 10 6 4 3 4 0 2 .444 0 2 0 0 0
Totals 2.85 6-15 37 21 6 1 2 132.2 172 100 54 45 99 31 7 9 .296 12 8 0 5 5
Opponents 3.10 15-6 36 21 8 2 1 137.2 135 78 61 61 95 19 6 7 .251 10 7 0 3 8



2020 Michigan State University Softball
Overall Statistics (as of Mar 6, 2020)

 
 
All games Sorted by Fielding Pct

Hitting minimums - 75% of games played, 2 AB/G

# Player C PO A E FLD% DP SBA CSB SBA% PB CI
3 Callahan, Courtney 29 29 0 0 1.000 0 0 0 — 0 0
19 Walker, Alli 8 0 8 0 1.000 0 11 0 1.000 0 0
16 Shipp, Leah 5 1 4 0 1.000 0 0 1 — 0 0
13 Joseph, Abby 1 0 1 0 1.000 0 0 0 — 0 0
22 Meech, Mackenzie 96 92 3 1 .990 2 0 0 — 0 0
17 Schreckengost, Shae 58 56 1 1 .983 0 12 0 1.000 1 0
27 Wyllie, Kennedy 47 42 3 2 .957 0 14 0 1.000 10 0
12 Holt, Erica 23 20 2 1 .957 0 0 0 — 0 0
4 Quinlan, Katie 34 31 1 2 .941 0 0 0 — 0 0
11 Ladd, Caitie 84 45 34 5 .940 1 0 0 — 0 0
2 Wash, Jenae 14 10 3 1 .929 0 0 0 — 0 0
20 Ladd, Sarah 14 2 11 1 .929 0 15 0 1.000 0 0
34 Hendershott, Katelyn 25 22 1 2 .920 1 0 0 — 0 0
10 Bartz, Joanna 49 21 22 6 .878 1 0 0 — 0 0
7 Wincher, Camryn 53 16 29 8 .849 1 0 0 — 0 0
5 Joyner, Laney 26 11 8 7 .731 0 0 0 — 0 0
8 Snyder, Brooke 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 — 0 0
Totals 566 398 131 37 .935 6 26 0 .981 11 0
Opponents 578 413 147 18 .969 10 15 6 .714 3 0


